
GRAND HALL PRICING
BLOCKED TIMES &

HOURLY OPTIONS

FULLERTON

RESIDENT

FULLERTON 

BUSINESS

 NON-RESIDENT 

OR GROUPS

$1,500

$2,300

$240/hr

$140/hr

$80/hr

Friday & Sunday 4pm-12am

Saturday 4pm-12am

Grand Hall Hourly

Sections AB or BC Hourly

Sections A, B, or C Hourly

$1,900

$2,700

$255/hr

$150/hr

$85/hr

$1,900

$2,700

$270/hr

$160/hr

$90/hr

ADDITIONAL FEES:
Staff $25/hr per staff for all events outside of operating hours

On Site Cooking Fee $250 (Parking Lot Only)

Security Guards $30/hr per guard for all events with alcohol

White Folding Ceremony Chairs $2 each

Audio/Visual Equipment $75

Kitchen Fee $125

Alcohol Fee $250

Como Chairs $3 each

GRAND HALL
FULLERTON COMMUNITY CENTER

The Grand Hall is the Community Center’s most popular and versatile room. The Grand Hall can
be divided into three sections with an impressive stage in section “A”. Friday-Sunday evening
rentals are only available in a 4pm-12am block. All other times are rented on an hourly basis. The
rental of this space includes the placement of our standard event tables and standard event
chairs, based on a customized floorplan.

PHONE 714.738.6575   www.FullertonCommunityCenter.com
340 W. COMMONWEALTH AVE, FULLERTON, CA 92832
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