

FULLERTON COMMUNITY CENTER

The Grand Hall is the Community Center's most popular and versatile room. The Grand Hall can be divided into three sections with an impressive stage in section "A". Friday-Sunday evening rentals are only available in a 4pm-12am block. All other times are rented on an hourly basis. The rental of this space includes the placement of our standard event tables and standard event chairs, based on a customized floorplan.

GRAND HALL PRICING

BLOCKED TIMES & HOURLY OPTIONS	FULLERTON RESIDENT	FULLERTON BUSINESS	NON-RESIDENT OR GROUPS
Friday & Sunday 4pm-12am	\$1,500	\$1,900	\$1,900
Saturday 4pm-12am	\$2,300	\$2,700	\$2,700
Grand Hall Hourly	\$240/hr	\$255/hr	\$270/hr
Sections AB or BC Hourly	\$140/hr	\$150/hr	\$160/hr
Sections A, B, or C Hourly	\$80/hr	\$85/hr	\$90/hr

ADDITIONAL FEES:

- Staff \$25/hr per staff for all events outside of operating hours
- On Site Cooking Fee \$250 (Parking Lot Only)
- Security Guards \$30/hr per guard for all events with alcohol
- White Folding Ceremony Chairs \$2 each

- Audio/Visual Equipment \$75
- Kitchen Fee \$125
- Alcohol Fee \$250
- Como Chairs \$3 each











